

Court No. - 10

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 22965 of 2023

Petitioner :- Committee Of Management Shri Bhawareswar
Purva Madhyamik Vidyalaya

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Uma Nath Pandey

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

As prayed, list this matter on 30.05.2024.

Order Date :- 15.5.2024

A. Mandhani