

Court No. - 34

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 22965 of 2023

Petitioner :- Committee Of Management Shri Bhawareswar
Purva Madhyamik Vidyalaya

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Uma Nath Pandey

Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi,J.

List in the week commencing 12.08.2024.

Order Date :- 24.7.2024

Abhishek Gupta